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
Fabulous Lake Erie Waterfront Home! 1 owner, 3-4 brms, 2.5 baths

4 Brm, 2 Bath, 1,748 sqft, 2 car attached, large deck, enclosed yard, FP

4 brm, 2.1 bath, 2,106 sf, hardwood floors, rec room

4 brm, 2.5 bath in Hasty Hills Farm, sunroom, private backyard

Perfect location, walk to school & park! Open floor plan, plenty of living space

Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
The Danberry Co., Realtors
Effler Schmitt

Key Realty

Marketplace Realty

By Owner

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
The Danberry Co., Realtors

Over 4000 sf on gorgeous lot in Carrington Woods, 4 brm, 3 4 baths, 3 car garageRE/MAX Preferred Associates

1st floor master, huge family room, 4 brm, 3.5 bath

5 brm, 2 full bath, original hardwood floors, half acre private lot!

3 brm, 2 full baths, ranch, close to Ottawa River, great location, motivated seller!
3 brm. brick ranch, bsmt. 2.5 car gar., entire remodel By owner

Very Sharp Brick Ranch, 3 Brm, New Décor Throughout.

3 brm, 1.5 bath, 1.5 story, hardwood floors under bedrooms carpeting!

Nice brick ranch, 3 brms, 2 baths, new kitchen, woods behind

Tons of updates

Get inside this beautiful home w/fabulous kitchen, walk out finished basement

First Open! Huge 2 brm, 2 bath, sunroom, office, more

Tremendous value! 1 of the finest contemporary homes in NW Ohio! 4340 sf

Spectacular golf course view, finished bsmt & storage, 3 brms, 2 baths

Beautiful backyard pool, large master suite, 4 brms, 2 %2 baths, large bsmt

FIRST OPEN! Qver 2900 sq ft, 3 brm, 3 bath, 3 acres!

3 brm home on 2.27 acres, city water, 26x40 pole barn

Don't miss this one! Well kept ranch in a great neighborhood, 3 brm, 2 bath

3 brm, 2 V2 bath 2 story, built in 2005, like new, great open floor plan

Exceptional home on Sylvania CC Golf Course

3 bedrooms, 14 baths, master has 2 closets, totally new inside & out, must see

3 brm, 2.2 bath condo w/finished basement, deck, fenced yard & vaulted ceilings

Great Value! Corey Woods ranch + 2nd floor suite, awesome sunroom

3 brm, 2 bath condo, 3,300 sf, vaulted great room

Completely renovated! 4 brm, 1 bath, close to UT

Top shape 3 brm, family room, garage, fenced yard

New price! 2 brm, 1.5 bath, overlooking University Trail, very cute!

3 brm, 3 bath, crown, hardwood, golf course views

2 brm, 1 full bath ranch condo with 1 car attached garage and gas fireplace

3 brm,1 full bath, ranch home with renovated kitchen and stainless steel appl.
3 brm, 2 full baths, tons of updates, many improvements, stainless steel appl.

Great home, 3 brms, 1 full bath, built in 1951, 1170 sf, several updates, ful bsmt

2 Brm, 1 Bath, 2 ¥ Car Garage, 985 sqft, Hdwd Floors, 1 Owner

Brick ranch, 2 car attached garage, 3 brms, 1.5 baths, 1st flr family rm w/WBFP
New listing! 1st open! Attractive & inviting, 3 brm, 1.5 bath ranch, over 1600 sf
Custom Builders Home, beautiful brick, 4 brms, 2 full baths, 1891 sf

3 brm, 1 full bath, everything remodeled w/new kitchen and new garage

Many upgrades, granite, kitchen, ceramic and baths

Sharp 4 brm, 2 bath, brick 1 % story! Whitmer schools, west off Bennett

Great brick duplex!

Great 3 brm, 2 full bath, full basement

Beautiful 3 brm, 2 %2 bath, 1 story in Anthony Wayne school district

Clean home, ready to move in

1276 sf, 3 brm, 1.5 bath ranch, park-like 52x305" lot on dead end street

29 acres, wooded, 2.5 acre quarry

3 bedroom home on the Portage River

The Danberry Co., Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors
Sandy

Hometown Custom Homes

Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Welles Bowen Realtors

RE/MAX Preferred Associates

RE/MAX Preferred Associates

RE/MAX Preferred Associates

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Welles Bowen Realtors

QOak Valley Realtors

RE/MAX Preferred Associates
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